UPC: 814305012480

Net Weight: 220z (1lbs 60z)
6249

Count:
10 +ISLICE / 22 oz.

Dimensions:
24" L x17.625" W x 6.25" H

High Crown White Bread 3/4" 8-
2202z

This white bread makes for great

sandwiches, toast, or Panini's. It's

the classic white bread that kids
and adults love.

© &

No high Pareve
fructose corn

syrup

ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR,
MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN

B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, SUGAR,

CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN,
SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT STARCH, WHEAT PROTEIN
ISOLATE, LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS,
MONOGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE,
CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A
PRESERVATIVE), VINEGAR, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME
FLOUR; MAY BE TOPPED WITH FLOUR.

Contains wheat and sesame ingredients.

l4305|

01248

Nutrition Facts

80 Servings per container

Serving size 1 slice (57g)

Amount per serving

Calories 150
% of Daily Value*

Total Fat 1g 1%

Saturated Fat Og
Trans Fat Og
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g
Monounsaturated Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0g
Sodium 300mg
Total Carbohydrate 29g
Dietary Fiber 1g
Soluble Fiber 0g
Insoluble Fiber 1g
Total Sugar 2g
Protein 5g

0%

0%
13%
1%

4%

Vitamin D
Calcium

Iron

Potassium 40mg
Thiamine
Riboflavin

Niacin

Folate (Folic Acid)

0%
2%
10%
0%
20%
10%
15%
30%

Product Code

Kosher Text

MATNR

Version

Total Creditable Grains

OEG Method 1

OEG Method 2

Sodium For 100g Of Product

Net Weight As Seen On
Package

Net Weight Oz

Net Weight Pounds
Net Weight Grams
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height
Count Per Package
Count Per Case
Product Style
Product Topping

Net Weight Containder
Gross Weight Pounds
Case Dimensions
Cube

Ti_Hi

Cases Per Pallet

Case UPC

7241

Kosher Pareve
000000000000007241
7241-0425-BH

36

200

225

519
220z (1lbs 60z) 6249

22

Tlbs 60z
624

12

45

45

10 +ISLICE
8

round top
white flour
176

12,550
24.000x17.625x6.250 IN
1530

4/12

48

814305012480




