

UPC: 814305012480

Net Weight: 22oz (1lbs 6oz) 624g

## Count:

10 +1SLICE / 22 oz.

## **Dimensions:**

24" L x 17.625" W x 6.25" H



## High Crown White Bread 3/4" 8-22oz

This white bread makes for great sandwiches, toast, or Panini's. It's the classic white bread that kids and adults love.





ENRICHED FLOUR [UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE (VITAMIN B1), RIBOFLAVIN (VITAMIN B2), NIACIN (VITAMIN B3), FOLIC ACID], WATER, SUGAR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF YEAST, WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEAT STARCH, WHEAT PROTEIN ISOLATE, LACTIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS, MONOGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CALCIUM SULFATE, CALCIUM PROPIONATE (A PRESERVATIVE), VINEGAR, ASCORBIC ACID, SESAME FLOUR; MAY BE TOPPED WITH FLOUR.

Contains wheat and sesame ingredients.



80 Servings per container	
Serving size	1 slice (57g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
	% of Daily Value
Total Fat 1g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0g	0%
Sodium 300mg	13%
Total Carbohydrate 29g	11%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Soluble Fiber 0g	
Insoluble Fiber 1g	
Total Sugar 2g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin D	0%
Calcium	2%
Iron	10%
Potassium 40mg	0%
Thiamine	20%
Riboflavin	10%
Niacin	15%
Folate (Folic Acid)	30%

Product Code	7241
Kosher Text	Kosher Pareve
MATNR	000000000000007241
Version	7241-0425-BH
Total Creditable Grains	36
OEG Method 1	2.00
OEG Method 2	2.25
Sodium For 100g Of Product	519
Net Weight As Seen On Package	22oz (1lbs 6oz) 624g
Net Weight Oz	22
Net Weight Pounds	1lbs 6oz
Net Weight Grams	624
Product Length	12
Product Width	4.5
Product Height	4.5
Count Per Package	10 +1SLICE
Count Per Case	8
Product Style	round top
Product Topping	white flour
Net Weight Containder	176
Gross Weight Pounds	12.550
Case Dimensions	24.000x17.625x6.250 IN
Cube	1.530
Ti_Hi	4/12
Cases Per Pallet	48
Case UPC	814305012480